nlmage not found or type unknown

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:
Company Name : VIP EARNING SDN BHD _
Sun Inns Hotel Kota Damansara Invoice No
2A, Jalan PJU 5/21, , The Strand, Kota Damansara, , 47800, Petaling Jaya, Selangor,
Malaysia. Issue Date
47800, Petaling Jaya
Selangor Period
Malaysia
CHECK IN CHECK OUT TOTAL NET

BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME e T ATl VI
20250429031550JCCXQ Amarillo Shakoor 29 Apr 2025 30 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75
20250428124900YGXCT Amarillo Shakoor 28 Apr 2025 29 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75
20250426031547QTEMQ Mohamad Fadzil 26 Apr 2025 27 Apr 2025 75.00 71.25
20250426120003FCTWH Amarillo Shakoor 27 Apr 2025 28 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00
20250425021613FXBBN Amarillo Shakoor 26 Apr 2025 27 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75
20250425020923HCVBR Amarillo Shakoor 26 Apr 2025 27 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75

Inv-04-2025-1498

07 May 2025

01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

COMMISSION

3.25

3.25

3.75

3.00

3.25

3.25

BOOKED AT

29/04/2025 03:15
PM

28/04/2025 12:49
PM

26/04/2025 03:15
PM

26/04/2025 12:00
AM

25/04/2025 02:16
PM

25/04/2025 02:09
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250422113759UPDOA

20250422113632SXNQR

20250422113428CVEUX

20250422113235BZRNT

20250418103004UPLOY

20250418102510JOXUY

20250418051813TPMXP

20250417112509LBTQQ

20250417112331VAEHK

20250417112148VFRYI

20250417111949ZGDLF

20250417054838DBAJC

20250416055013EFERM

20250415113438SAXIU

20250415023741NJVVY

20250415044923SBCSV

20250414052200JWLRT

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

chang cw

Muhamad Amir

David Ko Jing Xian

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

Saipul Karim

Amarillo Shakoor

Amarillo Shakoor

En Ajrin

Amarillo Shakoor

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

65.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

140.00

150.00

150.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

130.00

65.00

61.75

57.00

61.75

61.75

133.00

142.50

142.50

57.00

57.00

66.50

66.50

57.00

61.75

61.75

61.75

123.50

61.75

3.25

3.00

3.25

3.25

7.00

7.50

7.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.25

3.25

3.25

6.50

3.25

22/04/2025 11:37
AM

22/04/2025 11:36
AM

22/04/2025 11:34
AM

22/04/2025 11:32
AM

18/04/2025 10:30
PM

18/04/2025 10:25
PM

18/04/2025 05:18
PM

17/04/2025 11:25
PM

17/04/2025 11:23
PM

17/04/2025 11:21
PM

17/04/2025 11:19
PM

17/04/2025 05:48
AM

16/04/2025 05:50
PM

15/04/2025 11:34
PM

15/04/2025 02:37
PM

15/04/2025 04:49
AM

14/04/2025 05:22
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250412071550ZHLVJ M“hammiri?r‘zan Bin 12 Apr 2025 13 Apr 2025 70.00 66.50 3.50 12/04/ 2;’5'5 07:15 Completed Pay Later

07/04/2025 08:46

20250407084658YEQCL En Ajrin 08 Apr 2025 09 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00 3.00 PM Completed Pay Later
20250407010420BZVTY BADRUL B BERAHIM 07 Apr 2025 08 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75 3.25 07/04/23’\2/'5 01:04 Completed Pay Later
20250403092832XDRJIK Mehak Singh 03 Apr 2025 04 Apr 2025 65.00 61.75 3.25 03/04/2;)5/'5 09:28 Completed Pay Later

20250327054012SEHBW Abdul Malek Samsudin 01 Apr 2025 02 Apr 2025 75.00 71.25 3.75 27/03/2&35 05:40 Completed Pay Later

2,135.00 2,028.25 106.75

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



