

## **BOOKING STATEMENT**

## SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

**BILL TO:** 

**Company Name: VIP EARNING SDN BHD** 

**Sun Inns Hotel Kota Damansara** 

2A, Jalan PJU 5/21, The Strand, Kota Damansara, 47800, Petaling Jaya, Selangor,

Malaysia.

47800, Petaling Jaya

Selangor

Selangor Malaysia **Invoice No** Inv-04-2025-1498

Issue Date

07 May 2025

Period

01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250429031550JCCXQ	Amarillo Shakoor	29 Apr 2025	30 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	29/04/2025 03:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250428124900YGXCT	Amarillo Shakoor	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	28/04/2025 12:49 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426031547QTEMQ	Mohamad Fadzil	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	26/04/2025 03:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426120003FCTWH	Amarillo Shakoor	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	26/04/2025 12:00 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425021613FXBBN	Amarillo Shakoor	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	25/04/2025 02:16 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425020923HCVBR	Amarillo Shakoor	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	25/04/2025 02:09 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250422113759UPDOA	Amarillo Shakoor	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	22/04/2025 11:37 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422113632SXNQR	Amarillo Shakoor	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/04/2025 11:36 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422113428CVEUX	Amarillo Shakoor	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	22/04/2025 11:34 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422113235BZRNT	Amarillo Shakoor	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	22/04/2025 11:32 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418103004UPLOY	chang cw	19 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	140.00	133.00	7.00	18/04/2025 10:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418102510JOXUY	Muhamad Amir	18 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	150.00	142.50	7.50	18/04/2025 10:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418051813TPMXP	David Ko Jing Xian	18 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	150.00	142.50	7.50	18/04/2025 05:18 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417112509LBTQQ	Amarillo Shakoor	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	17/04/2025 11:25 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417112331VAEHK	Amarillo Shakoor	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	17/04/2025 11:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417112148VFRYI	Amarillo Shakoor	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	17/04/2025 11:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417111949ZGDLF	Amarillo Shakoor	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	17/04/2025 11:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250417054838DBAJC	Amarillo Shakoor	17 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	17/04/2025 05:48 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416055013EFERM	Saipul Karim	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	16/04/2025 05:50 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415113438\$AXIU	Amarillo Shakoor	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	15/04/2025 11:34 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415023741NJVVY	Amarillo Shakoor	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	15/04/2025 02:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415044923SBCSV	En Ajrin	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	130.00	123.50	6.50	15/04/2025 04:49 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414052200JWLRT	Amarillo Shakoor	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	14/04/2025 05:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250412071550ZHLVJ	Muhammad Fauzan Bin Mokhtar	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	12/04/2025 07:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407084658YEQCL	En Ajrin	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	07/04/2025 08:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407010420BZVTY	BADRUL B BERAHIM	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	07/04/2025 01:04 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403092832XDRJK	Mehak Singh	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	03/04/2025 09:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250327054012SEHBW	Abdul Malek Samsudin	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	27/03/2025 05:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				2,135.00	2,028.25	106.75			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971